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KARCHER

POS Article no.
6 5.055-061.0
7 5.055-441.0
10 4.055-034.0
20 4.055-123.0

Valid on 04.04.2019

Description

Seal Prozessluft

Rubber bearing

Vac motor for replacement

Air circulation set for replacement
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Quantity
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
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